
Dates Day

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday

13.04.2021 Tuesday Baisakhi 

14.04.2021 Wednesday Birthday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

15.04.2021 Thursday Field Trip (III - IV)

16.04.2021 Friday Field Trip (V - VI)

14 to 16.04.2021 Earth Awareness Week

20.04.2021 Tuesday Field Trip (VII - VIII)

21.04.2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi

22.04.2021 Thursday Field Trip (I - II), (IX - X) 

24.04.2021 Saturday PTM (Nur. - X)

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

26 to 29.04.2021 Fundamental Rights & Duties (CBSE)

08.05.2021 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration (Nur. - UKG)
09.05.2021 Sunday Mother's Day 

10 to 12.05.2021 Handwriting Improvement Campaign (English) (CBSE)
13.05.2021 Thursday Unit Test - I
14.05.2021 Friday Lord Parshuram Jayanti / Id-Ul-Fitr
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April 2021

May - 2021



20 to 22.05.2021 Handwriting Improvement Campaign (Hindi) (CBSE)
20.05.2021 Thursday Field Trip (Nur. - UKG)

24 to 27.05.2021
Inter House Football Tournament (Junior & Senior Boys)
Inter House Football Tournanment (Junior & Senior Girls)

28.05.2021 Friday Bal - Sabha
29.05.2021 Saturday PTM (Nur. - X)

01 to 12.06.2021 Regular Classes for IX to X
14.06.2021 Monday Summer Vacation Begins (IX - X)
20.06.2021 Sunday Father's Day

01.07.2021 Thursday School - Reopens

05 to 08.07.2021 Inter House Basket Ball Tournament (Senior & Junior) Boys & Girls

12 to 15.07.2021 Value of Tolerance & Democracy (CBSE)
17.07.2021 Saturday Field Trip (Nur. - UKG)

19 to 23.07.2021 Talent Hunt
21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-Ul-Zuha

26 to 31.07.2021 Art and Craft Week
31.07.2021 Saturday Marty, Day of Shahid Udham Singh (Online Classes)

03.08.2021 Tuesday Field Trip (III - IV), (IX - X)
04 to 06.08.2021 CBSE Dignity of Labour

07.08.2021 Saturday
PTM, 
Art & Craft Exhibition 

09 to 14.08.2021 Patriotic Week
10.08.2021 Tuesday Field Trip (I - II,)
15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day 
16.08.2021 Monday Independence Day Holiday (in lieu of)
17.08.2021 Tuesday Field Trip (V-VI)

August - 2021

July - 2021

June - 2021



22.08.2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan
23 to 26.08.2021 Compaign Greener Planet

24.08.2021 Tuesday Field Trip (VII - VIII)
30.08.2021 Monday Janam Ashtami

05.09.2021 Sunday Teacher's Day
09.09.2021 Thursday Term - I
14.09.2021 Tuesday Hindi Divas

20 to 23.09.2021 Cleanliness Drive
28.09.2021 Tuesday Birthday of Shahid Bhagat Singh Ji (Online Classes)

27 to 30.09.2021 Khadi Week (CBSE)

01.10.2021 Friday
Class Display,
Result (Nur. - IV)

02.10.2021 Saturday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi Ji

02.10.2021 Saturday
Class Display,
Result (V- X)

04 to 07.10.2021 Fire Prevention Week
07.10.2021 Thursday Maharaja Agarsain Jayanti, 

08.10.2021 Friday Prarambhik Khel (2021) (Nur. - UKG)
09.10.2021 Saturday Prarambhik Khel (2021) I - III

11 to 14.10.2021 Health & Physical Fitness Week (IV - X) (CBSE)
14.10.2021 Thursday Dussehra Celebration
15.10.2021 Friday Dussehra 

18 to 21.10.2021 Social Service Week (CBSE)
20.10.2021 Wednesday Birthday (Pargat Divas) of Maharishi Valmiki Ji
24.10.2021 Sunday Karwa Chauth

25 to 28.10.2021 Secularism Week

Novemeber 2021

October 2021

September 2021



03.11.2021 Wednesday Pre-Diwali
04.11.2021 Thursday Diwali
05.11.2021 Friday Vishwakarma Day / Goverdhan Pooja
06.11.2021 Saturday Online Classes
11.11.2021 Thursday Unit Test - II
19.11.2021 Friday Birthday of Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji

22 to 25.11.2021 Good Deeds Week
27.11.2021 Saturday PTM (Nur. - X)

06 to 09.12.2021 Communal Harmony & Equality (CBSE)
08.11.2021 Wednesday Marty. Day of Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
25.12.2020 Saturday Christmas

25 to 01.01.2022 Winter Break

01.01.2022 Saturday New Year Day
03.01.2022 Monday School Reopens
09.01.2022 Sunday Birthday of Sri Guru Gobind Singh Ji

10 to 15.01.2022 Daughter's Week
13.01.2022 Thursday Lohri 

17 to 21.01.2022 Peace and Non - Violence (CBSE)
22.01.2022 Saturday Field Trip (I - II)
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day
27.01.2021 Thursday Republic Day Holiday (in lieu of)
29.01.2022 Saturday  PTM

01 to 03.02.2022 Road Safety Week
01.02.2022 Tuesday Field Trip (VII - VIII)
05.02.2022 Saturday Basant Panchmi / Birthday of Satgur Ram Singh Ji

07 to 10.02.2022 Kite Making and Kite Flying Week
16.02.2021 Wednesday Birthday of Shri Guru Ravidas Ji

February 2022

January 2022

December 2021



24.02.2022 Thursday Term - II (Annual Exam)
28.02.2022 Monday Maha Shivratri

18.03.2022 Friday Result (Nur. - IV)
19.02.2021 Saturday Holi
21.03.2022 Monday Result (V - IX)
23.03.2022 Wednesday Marty. Day of Shahid Bhagat Singh (Online Classes)
24.03.2022 Thursday New Session Begins (Nur. - X)

March 2022


